GP du canton d'Argovie

1979
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01/08/1979 | 220km | 31 starting
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VANDENBRANDE Jean-Philippe
DE WITTE Ronald
WILLEMS Daniel
THURAU Dietrich
GEROSA Sergio
SUTTER Ueli
VERLINDEN Gery
MOSER Francesco
FUCHS Josef
CHINETTI Alfredo
WELLENS Paul
MUTTER Stefan

BEL19551204
BEL19461021
BEL19560816
GER19541109
SUI19550531
SUI19470316
BEL19540501
ITA19510619
SUI19480724
ITA19490711
BEL19520627
SUI19561003
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VAN CALSTER Guido
DE WOLF Fons
THALER Klaus-Peter
DE VLAEMINCK Roger
GAVAZZI Pierino
PRONK Bert

DEN HERTOG Fedor
CORTI Claudio

VAN DEN HOEK Aad
PEVENAGE Rudy
TORELLI Claudio
SARONNI Giuseppe

BEL19560206
BEL19560622
GER19490514
BEL19470824
ITA19501204
NED19501024
NED19460420
ITA19550301
NED19511014
BEL19540615
ITA19540123
ITA19570922



